
IRT at Home - Package Rates

Service 30 min 60 min

Service 30 min 60 min 90 min 120 min

# In addition to the service charge price. Does not apply to travel to/from home. 

Home Care - Package Rates- Qld
Our Services

* In addition to the service charge price. Does not apply to our employees traveling to and from the visit.

• Transport

Transport Services
$1.50 per km*

Service

Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm 

Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am 

Weekend Rate 

Public Holiday 

Service
• Registered Nurse Services Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm 

Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am 

Weekend Rate 

Public Holiday 

• Enrolled Nurse and Endorsed
Enrolled Nurse Services

Nursing Services

Domestic 
Assistance

Nursing 
Services

Allied Health 
Services

Meal 
Preparation

Transport Social 
Support

Personal 
Care

Service 60 min

Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm 

Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am 

Weekend Rate 

Public Holiday 

30 min

Home Care Services

30 min 60 min

• Domestic assistance
•
•
Flexible Respite - In Home
Meal preparation

• Transport
• Social support
• Personal care

$64.00 

$70.00 

$84.00 

$124.00 

$86.00

$95.00

$127.00

$188.00

$80.00 

$88.00 

$102.00 

-

$96.00 

$102.00 

$148.00

$186.00

$98.00

$103.00

$139.00

$222.00

$141.00

$151.00

$342.00

$248.00



For more information call 134 478

Email customerservice@irt.org.au  |  irt.org.au

  follow us at /IRTgroup
While IRT seeks to ensure the quality of the information in its publications, it is subject to change without notice so you should 
carefully evaluate its accuracy and relevance for your own purposes, and obtain any appropriate professional advice relevant to your 
circumstances. IRT cannot guarantee and assumes no legal liability or responsibility for the accuracy or interpretation of the information.

Package Management Fee
Package management is the ongoing organisational activities associated with ensuring the smooth 
delivery and management of a home care package. It may include the costs of coordination and 
scheduling of services; for preparing monthly statements; managing package funds; and compliance 
and quality assurance activities required for home care. 

Care Management Fee
Care management, often called case management or care coordination, may include reviewing a Home 
Care Agreement and care plan, ensuring the care is aligned with other supports, providing a point-of- 
contact for the home care recipient or their support network and identifying and addressing risks to the 
home care recipient’s safety. These services may be provided in di�erent ways including face-to-face or 
via phone or email. 

Level 1 
Home Care 

Package

Level 2 
Home Care 

Package

Level 3 
Home Care 

Package

Level 4 
Home Care 

Package

Package Management Fee Rate per fortnight

Care Management Fee Rate per fortnight $58.93 $102.70 $223.59 $338.90

The above prices are effective and correct as at 1 August 2025.
Package Rates are available for customers who have been approved and assigned home care 
package. All prices are based on IRT staff delivering the services.
All prices are subject to change at anytime, at the discretion of IRT. 
Not all services are available in all areas. All prices are inclusive of GST where applicable.

$51.17 $90.92 $197.77 $299.86




