Home Care - Package Rates - Qld Our Services



















Home Care Services

	Service	30 min	60 min
 Domestic assistance Flexible Respite - In Home Meal preparation Transport Social support Personal care 	Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm	\$64.00	\$86.00
	Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am	\$70.00	\$95.00
	Weekend Rate	\$84.00	\$127.00
	Public Holiday	\$124.00	\$188.00

Nursing Services

	Service	30 min	60 min
Registered Nurse Services	Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm	\$96.00	\$141.00
• Enrolled Nurse and Endorsed Enrolled Nurse Services	Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am	\$102.00	\$151.00
	Weekend Rate	\$148.00	\$248.00
	Public Holiday	\$186.00	\$342.00
	Monday - Friday from 6am - 6pm	\$80.00	\$98.00
	Monday - Friday from 6pm - 6am	\$88.00	\$103.00
	Weekend Rate	\$102.00	\$139.00
	Public Holiday	-	\$222.00

Transport Services

• Transport	\$1.50 per km°
-------------	----------------

Package Management Fee

Package management is the ongoing organisational activities associated with ensuring the smooth delivery and management of a home care package. It may include the costs of coordination and scheduling of services; for preparing monthly statements; managing package funds; and compliance and quality assurance activities required for home care.

Care Management Fee

Care management, often called case management or care coordination, may include reviewing a Home Care Agreement and care plan, ensuring the care is aligned with other supports, providing a point-ofcontact for the home care recipient or their support network and identifying and addressing risks to the home care recipient's safety. These services may be provided in different ways including face-to-face or via phone or email.

		Level 1 Home Care Package	Level 2 Home Care Package	Level 3 Home Care Package	Level 4 Home Care Package
Package Management Fee	Rate per fortnight	\$51.17	\$90.92	\$197.77	\$299.86
Care Management Fee	Rate per fortnight	\$58.93	\$102.70	\$223.59	\$338.90

The above prices are effective and correct as at 1 August 2025. Package Rates are available for customers who have been approved and assigned home care package. All prices are based on IRT staff delivering the services. All prices are subject to change at anytime, at the discretion of IRT. Not all services are available in all areas. All prices are inclusive of GST where applicable.

For more information call 134 478

Email customerservice@irt.org.au | irt.org.au







follow us at /IRTgroup

